Ottawa Dining chair

Design by BoConcept

Samlevejledning - Assembly Instructions - Montageanleitung - Instructions d'assemblage - Instrucciones de montaje

402-D033
2060+2140
<1x2140, 1x2060>

125kg/275lb
A

402-D034 ,
209042140
<1x2140, 1x2090>

Beslag - Beschlage - Fittings - Set de montage

Colli 1
Fittingbag No: 937000015 (Black)

(@
(@ ﬁﬁf‘(f{({({({({. i %
Ax4 Bx1 Cx4 9303;0410
979900287 970001641 979900213

Allen key 4 mm. ° S
M8x20 mm M6x45 mm M6x12 mm
% = =
Ex1I Fx5 Gx4
970001206 979900062 979900094
Allen key 5 mm. spring washer .3,d7x1.¢ ring washer 13,0,d6,5 x
y pring washer D10.3,d7x1.6 Spring washer 13,0,d6,5 x 2 402-2060
Fittingbag No: 937000019 (Chorme) 003740
< («W{(«““““~ﬁ R
Ax4 Bx1 Cx4 Dx1
979900284 979900286 979900285 970003040
M8x20 mm M6x45 mm M6x12 mm Allen key 4 mm.
003739
% = =
Ex I

Korpus - Korpus - Carcase - Carcasse
004372

spring washer D10.3,d7x1.6 M0 mm Allen key 5 mm.
[

004372

003740

003739

4 970003714 4//,é

944002140 - 07-10-2016/ 5 ‘

Fx5 Gx4
970001206 97930000632d . 979900094 402-2090
! I
S R —— | = ‘(((((((((««(«(««Q@
Fx4 X
} 9799‘)’(0052 Ax4 Ex1 } 979900062 Bx1 Ex1
L

spring washer D10.3,d7x1.6 Cap screw M6x45 mm  Allen key 5 mm.

1/2




2
— _—
_—

STEP1:
STEP2:100%

50%

Dx1

M6x12 mm Allen key 4 mm.

nﬁ
X A
NG

DK Ved reklamation oplyses fglgende:
D Im Reklamationsfall, bitte folgendes erldutern:
US In case of claims, please state the following:
F  En cas de reclamation, veuillez indiquer:
NL Bij service volgene mededelen
E  En caso de reclamacion, indicar lo siguiente:
. P No caso de reclamagdo, por favor indique o seguinte:

PEATEZORESLVFELESL, UTOREBHLELEEL,

944002140 - 07-10-2016/ 5 ‘

Example!

Korpus - Korpus - Carcase - Carcasse

oo o ° °
NIED

Beslag - Fittings - Beschlage - Set de Montage

E@@E:@EO

AX8 BX12 @
1972000014 1972000004 1979110830

(] L)
DX2 HX2 JX8
o7

1970120000 1978504022 8204210

2 /2




